588
TDS-RFM-0023 | Rev 4
RF/Microwave Capacitors
800C Series NP0, High RF Power Ultra-Low ESR
RF/Microwave Multilayer Capacitors (MLC)
FEATURES
•	 Case C Size (.250” x .250”) •	 Ultra-Stable Performance
•	 High Q •	 High RF Current/Voltage

VRMS = 0.707 X WVDC
• SPECIAL VALUES, TOLERANCES AND MATCHING AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
HOW TO ORDER
Series
Case Size
See mechanical dimensions below
Capacitance
EIA Capacitance Code in pF.
First two digits = significant  figures or “R” for decimal place.
Third digit = number of zeros or after “R” significant figures
Capacitance Tolerance Code
Code B C D F G J K
Tol.  ±0.1 pF ±0.25 pF ±0.5 pF ±1% ±2% ±5% ±10%
220 J TN 3600800 C X T
Packaging
	 T = 	Tape and Reel, 500 pc. qty.
Surface Mount Termination Only
Please see last Column Mechanical Configuration Table for
other options
Laser Marking (Optional)
WVDC
Termination Code
Please see 2nd Column Mechanical
Configuration Table
The above part number refers to a 800 C Series (case size C) 22 pF capacitor, J tolerance (±5%),3600 WVDC, with TN termination
(RoHS Compliant, Tin Plated over Non-Magnetic Barrier Termination), laser marking and T&R packaging.
TDS-RFM-0023 | Rev 4
 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
590
RF/Microwave Capacitors
800C Series NP0, High RF Power Ultra-Low ESR
RF/Microwave Multilayer Capacitors (MLC)
MECHANICAL CONFIGURATIONS
Series
& Case
Size
Term.
Code
Case Size
& Type
Outlines
W/T Is A
Termination Surface
Body Dimensions
Inches (mm)
Lead And Termination
Dimensions And Materials
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Thickness
(T)
Overlap
(Y) Materials Pkg Type Pkg Code
800C T
C
Solderable Barrier L T
W
Y
230+.025 -.010
(5.84+0.64-0.25)
250 ±.015
(6.35 ±0.38)
.200
(5.08)